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Incorrect marks:
Overlapping mark:

Cross-out mark:
Smudged erasure:

Mark is too light:

62C
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68B
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71A

71B
71C
71E
71F
71G
71H
72A
72B
72C
72D

72E
72F
72G
72H
72R
73A
97X
98Y
99V
99X
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Print your 
3-character
Test Form in
the boxes
above and
fill in the
corresponding
oval at the
right.

Marking Directions: Mark only one oval for
each question. Fill in response completely.
Erase errors cleanly without smudging.

Do NOT use these incorrect or bad marks.
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